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Women's Division 2 2024/2025 · Women's Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 have a BYE.

Women's Division 2 Rams White have a BYE.

Thu 10 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Batavia Blaze
Selina Kiddle
Yvonne Newman
Janelle Phillips

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Gunduwa Suiside
Jeff Dillon
Candee Leggett
Gaye Butterfield

Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Martians Rams Blue
Jacquie Taylor
Paula Slater
Kierran Taylor

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 2 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.
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Women's Division 2 Rams White have a BYE.

Sat 19 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Suiside PI's Panthers Division 2 Talya Bear
Kylie Mayfield

Sat 19 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams Blue Gunduwa
Melissa Ferguson
Helen Etherton
Vada Etherton

Sat 19 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Martians
Susan Mundy
Narelle Lucas
Alice Lind

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Suiside Rams White
Jodie Vanderwal
Beck Couzens
Tanza Molnar

Sat 26 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 Rams Blue
Taryn Purcell
Michelle Kyles
Deborah Hambley

Sat 26 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Rams White Martians
Kirsten Narkle
Harmonie Narkle
Jacquie Taylor

Sat 26 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Batavia Blaze
Sheree Barden
Leanne Criddle
Jodie Vanderwal

Sat 26 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Martians Midwest Marlins
Janelle Kadry
Amanda Yeomans
Rachel Carter

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024
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Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Gunduwa

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Rams Blue Suiside

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Rams White Martians

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 Midwest Marlins

Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams Blue Rams White

Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Suiside Batavia Blaze

Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Gunduwa Martians

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Martians PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Batavia Blaze Rams Blue

Sat 16 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Suiside

Sat 16 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Gunduwa Rams White
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Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 2 Batavia Blaze have a BYE.

Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 Rams Blue Midwest Marlins

Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 PI's Panthers Division 2 Rams White

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2 Gunduwa

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Suiside Martians

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 have a BYE.

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Rams White Batavia Blaze

Thu 28 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Rams White Midwest Marlins

Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Rams Blue Martians

Sat 30 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze Midwest Marlins

Sat 30 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Suiside Gunduwa

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024
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Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2 Suiside

Sat 07 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Midwest Marlins Rams White

Sat 07 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Martians Batavia Blaze

Sat 07 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Gunduwa Rams Blue

Sun 08 Dec 2024 12:30 Diamond 1 Rams Blue Rams White

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Suiside Rams Blue

Thu 12 Dec 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2 Batavia Blaze

Fri 13 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Martians

Fri 13 Dec 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Rams Blue PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 14 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Gunduwa Midwest Marlins

Sat 14 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Suiside Rams White

Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze Gunduwa

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 08 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Fri 10 Jan 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Suiside

Sat 11 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Martians Gunduwa

Sat 11 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Martians Suiside

Sat 11 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 Gunduwa PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 11 Jan 2025 17:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 11 Jan 2025 17:00 Diamond 3 Rams White Rams Blue

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 18 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Rams Blue Batavia Blaze

Sat 18 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 Martians

Sat 18 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 Suiside Midwest Marlins

Sat 18 Jan 2025 17:00 Diamond 3 Gunduwa Rams White

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Rams Blue

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Suiside Martians

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams White Batavia Blaze

Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2 Gunduwa
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Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Martians Rams White

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians Rams Blue

Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams White PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Batavia Blaze

Sat 08 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Suiside

Sat 08 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze Rams White

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Martians

Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams White Gunduwa

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 Rams Blue Gunduwa

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Midwest Marlins Rams White

Sat 15 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 2 Suiside PI's Panthers Division 2

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 21 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2 Rams Blue

Sat 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Rams Blue Midwest Marlins

Sat 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Batavia Blaze

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 Martians Midwest Marlins

Sat 22 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 3 Rams White Suiside

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 2 Rams White have a BYE.

Women's Division 2 Martians have a BYE.

Sat 08 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 08 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Gunduwa

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2 Midwest Marlins

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Rams Blue Suiside

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Thu 13 Mar 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Suiside

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Suiside Batavia Blaze

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams White PI's Panthers Division 2

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Rams Blue

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Martians

Semi Finals · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 TBD TBD

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 28 Mar 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD
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